## THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF YORK

## **BYLAW NO. 2016-73**

To amend Bylaw no.R-629-79-109 to designate through highways

The Council of The Regional Municipality of York hereby enacts as follows:

, and the second se	2.	This bylaw shall be effective on December 1, 2016	
(Highway) (Between)  Donald Cousens Parkway From the north limit of Highway 407 to the south limit of Box Grove Bypass (Y.R. 69)	2.	This bylaw shall be effective on December 1, 2016	
(Highway) (Between)  Donald Cousens Parkway From the north limit of Highway 407 to the south limit of Box Grove Bypass (Y.R. 69)			
(Highway) (Between)  Donald Cousens Parkway From the north limit of Highway 407 to the south limit of Box Grove Bypass (Y.R. 69)			
(Highway) (Between)  Donald Cousens Parkway From the north limit of Highway 407 to the		(****	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Highway) (Between)		•	From the north limit of Highway 407 to the south limit of Box Grove Bypass (Y.R. 69)
		Danald Causana Dadayay	From the month limit of Highway 407 to the
Column 1 Column 2		(Highway)	(Between)
		Column 1	Column 2

7082271